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GaAs

1060 TEL

http://www.riko.shimane-u.ac.jp/
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MAG-05-17

MAG-05-18

L1,-FePt



MAG-05-19

MAG-05-20

MAG-05-21

MAG-05-22

MAG-05-23

Co-Pt

YIG

Fe-Cu-Nb-Si-B

Fe-Zn-O
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